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Description
198006230000 |06/23/1980 *NONE GIVEN* BY LAWS SHELBY CO. (20 400
68170 12:00:00 AM ARTS &
HUMANIT
198101210000 (01/21/1981 CHANDALAR BY LAWS *NONE GIVEN*|21 164
07340 12:00:00 AM SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
198105190000 |05/19/1981 *NONE GIVEN* BY LAWS DUNNAVANT |21 652
56120 12:00:00 AM VOLUNTEER
FIRE
198407240001 |07/24/1984 *NONE GIVEN* BY LAWS MAC THE 26 136
55280 12:00:00 AM HANDY MAN
INC
198511270002 |11/27/1985 *NONE GIVEN* BY LAWS DRY VALLEY |29 240
66080 12:00:00 AM FIRE &
RESCUE
198607210001 |07/21/1986 *NONE GIVEN* BY LAWS SHELBY 30 933
87260 12:00:00 AM CHRISTIAN
FELLOWSH
199202140000 |02/14/1992 BY LAWS B'HAM AREA |46 379
04912 12:00:00 AM VOLLEYBALL
ASS
199306110001 |06/11/1993 APPLEGATE BY LAWS APPLEGATE
69761 10:31:53 AM TOWNHOME TOWNHOME
ASSOCIATION ASSOCIATION
201005040001 |05/04/2010 CHANDALAR BY LAWS
36090 10:01:49 AM SOUTH
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC
201106290001 |06/29/2011 BULLEY BY LAWS
89050 02:34:14 PM CREEK FARM
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC
201407070002 (07/07/2014 COVINGTON BY LAWS
04390 01:54:16 PM PLACE
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC
201510190003 (10/19/2015 CHANDALAR BY LAWS CHANDALAR
65080 04:18:02 PM SOUTH SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION ASSOCIATION
INC INC
202012100005 (12/10/2020 BROKEN BOW BY LAWS
65280 09:58:44 AM HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
202109130004 (09/13/2021 BETHEL BY LAWS
45480 03:12:52 PM APOSTOLIC
CHURCH
202201310000 (01/31/2022 AUTUMN BY LAWS Instr
41710 10:50:12 AM CREST #:20020812000
OWNERS 378620
ASSOCIATION
INC




202104080001
77820

04/08/2021
03:25:47 PM

DEER RIDGE
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

202105030002
19730

05/03/2021
04:01:35 PM

HICKORY
RIDGE
HOMEOWNER
S

ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

202205130001
97790

05/13/2022
04:18:38 PM

EMMANUEL
TEMPLE
HOLINESS
CHURCH INC

BY LAWS

202404120001
05870

04/12/2024
03:20:34 PM

FRIENDS OF
THE ALBERT L
SCOTT
LIBRARY INC

BY LAWS

199402080000
41601

02/08/1994
08:34:54 AM

PUMPKIN
HOLLOW A
CONDOMINIU
M

BY LAWS

PUMPKIN
HOLLOW A
CONDOMINIU
M

200503210001
26940

03/21/2005
02:04:30 PM

CEDARS
HOMEOWNER

S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

200504010001
49630

04/01/2005
10:43:08 AM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

198101210000
07340

200504010001
49650

04/01/2005
10:43:10 AM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

198101210000
07340

200504010001
49670

04/01/2005
10:43:12 AM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

198101210000
07340

200504010001
49660

04/01/2005
10:43:11 AM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

198101210000
07340

200504010001
49640

04/01/2005
10:43:09 AM

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

198101210000
07340

200706070002
66200

06/07/2007
01:07:43 PM

CARRINGTON
OFFICE PARK
CONDOMINIU
M OWNERS

ASSOCIATION

BY LAWS

199801290000
30771

01/29/1998
01:53:53 PM

HIDDEN
CREEK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

HIDDEN
CREEK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC




199801290000 (01/29/1998 HIDDEN BY LAWS HIDDEN

30771 01:53:53 PM CREEK CREEK
RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION ASSOCIATION
INC INC

199805260001 |05/26/1998 DOGWOOD BY LAWS DOGWOOD

89971 08:24:36 AM LAKES AND LAKES AND
SIGNAL SIGNAL
VALLEY VALLEY
ESTATES ESTATES
OWNER OWNER,
ASSOCIATION ASSOCIATION
INC INC




