	Search Cri	iteria Filte	rs Applied	: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; Inc	dex Type=	= Fictitious	Names; D	oc Type=	BY LAWS	•
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198006230000 68170	06/23/1980 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		BY LAWS	SHELBY CO. ARTS & HUMANIT	20	400				
198101210000 07340	01/21/1981 12:00:00 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE		BY LAWS	*NONE GIVEN*	21	164				
198105190000 56120	05/19/1981 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		BY LAWS	DUNNAVANT VOLUNTEER FIRE	21	652				
198407240001 55280	07/24/1984 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		BY LAWS	MAC THE HANDY MAN INC	26	136				
198511270002 66080	11/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		BY LAWS	DRY VALLEY FIRE & RESCUE	29	240				
198607210001 87260	07/21/1986 12:00:00 AM	*NONE GIVEN*		BY LAWS	SHELBY CHRISTIAN FELLOWSH	30	933				
199202140000 04912	02/14/1992 12:00:00 AM			BY LAWS	B'HAM AREA VOLLEYBALL ASS	46	379				
199306110001 69761	06/11/1993 10:31:53 AM	APPLEGATE TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION		BY LAWS	APPLEGATE TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION						
201005040001 36090	05/04/2010 10:01:49 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		BY LAWS							
201106290001 89050	06/29/2011 02:34:14 PM	BULLEY CREEK FARM HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		BY LAWS							
201407070002 04390	07/07/2014 01:54:16 PM	INC COVINGTON PLACE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS							
201510190003 65080	10/19/2015 04:18:02 PM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC						
202012100005 65280	12/10/2020 09:58:44 AM	BROKEN BOW HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		BY LAWS							
202109130004 15480	09/13/2021 03:12:52 PM	BETHEL APOSTOLIC CHURCH		BY LAWS							
202201310000 41710	01/31/2022 10:50:12 AM	AUTUMN CREST OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS						Instr #:20020812000 378620	

202104080001 77820	04/08/2021 03:25:47 PM	DEER RIDGE LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS					
202105030002 19730	05/03/2021 04:01:35 PM	HICKORY RIDGE HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS					
202205130001 97790	05/13/2022 04:18:38 PM	EMMANUEL TEMPLE HOLINESS CHURCH INC	BY LAWS					
202404120001 05870	04/12/2024 03:20:34 PM	FRIENDS OF THE ALBERT L SCOTT LIBRARY INC	BY LAWS					
199402080000 41601	02/08/1994 08:34:54 AM	PUMPKIN HOLLOW A CONDOMINIU M	BY LAWS	PUMPKIN HOLLOW A CONDOMINIU M				
200503210001 26940	03/21/2005 02:04:30 PM	CEDARS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS					
200504010001 49630	04/01/2005 10:43:08 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS				198101210000 07340	
200504010001 49650	04/01/2005 10:43:10 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS				198101210000 07340	
200504010001 49670	04/01/2005 10:43:12 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS				198101210000 07340	
200504010001 49660	04/01/2005 10:43:11 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS				198101210000 07340	
200504010001 49640	04/01/2005 10:43:09 AM	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS				198101210000 07340	
200706070002 66200	06/07/2007 01:07:43 PM	CARRINGTON OFFICE PARK CONDOMINIU M OWNERS ASSOCIATION	BY LAWS					
199801290000 30771	01/29/1998 01:53:53 PM	HIDDEN CREEK RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	BY LAWS	HIDDEN CREEK RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC				

199801290000 30771	01/29/1998 01:53:53 PM	HIDDEN CREEK RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		HIDDEN CREEK RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			
199805260001 89971	05/26/1998 08:24:36 AM	DOGWOOD LAKES AND SIGNAL VALLEY ESTATES OWNER ASSOCIATION INC		DOGWOOD LAKES AND SIGNAL VALLEY ESTATES OWNER, ASSOCIATION INC			